
Day and Date Time COURSE Year Paper Code Name of Subject

21-11-2023 10:00 am to 01:00 pm LLM(COMMERCIAL LAWS) 1st SEM ML---101 RESEARCH  METHODS  AND LEGAL WRITING

22-11-2023 10:00 am to 01:00 pm LLM(COMMERCIAL LAWS) 1st SEM ML---102 COMPARATIVE PUBLIC LAW

23-11-2023 10:00 am to 01:00 pm LLM(COMMERCIAL LAWS) 1st SEM MLCL---103 PRINCIPLES OF CORPORATE  LAW

24-11-2023 10:00 am to 01:00 pm LLM(COMMERCIAL LAWS) 1st SEM MLCL---104 BANKING AND INSURANCE LAWS

25-11-2023 10:00 am to 01:00 pm LLM(COMMERCIAL LAWS) 1st SEM MLCL---105 CONTRACT LAW

Day and Date Time COURSE Year Paper Code Name of Subject

21-11-2023 10:00 am to 01:00 pm LLM(CRIMINAL LAWS) 1st SEM ML---101 RESEARCH  METHODS  AND LEGAL WRITING

22-11-2023 10:00 am to 01:00 pm LLM(CRIMINAL LAWS) 1st SEM ML---102 COMPARATIVE PUBLIC LAW

23-11-2023 10:00 am to 01:00 pm LLM(CRIMINAL LAWS) 1st SEM MLCS---103 GENERAL  PRINCIPLES  OF  CRIMINAL LAW

24-11-2023 10:00 am to 01:00 pm LLM(CRIMINAL LAWS) 1st SEM MLCS---104 POLICE LAW AND ADMINISTRATION

25-11-2023 10:00 am to 01:00 pm LLM(CRIMINAL LAWS) 1st SEM MLCS---105 CRIMINOLOGY AND  CRIMINAL JUSTICE ADMINISTRATION

Day and Date Time COURSE Year Paper Code Name of Subject

21-11-2023 10:00 am to 01:00 pm LLM(CRIMINAL LAWS) 1st SEM LLM---101 LEGAL THEORY---I

22-11-2023 10:00 am to 01:00 pm LLM(CRIMINAL LAWS) 1st SEM LLM---102 INDIAN  CONSTITUTIONALLAW  :  NEW
CHALLENGES--- I

23-11-2023 10:00 am to 01:00 pm LLM(CRIMINAL LAWS) 1st SEM LLM---103 LEGAL  EDUCATION  &  RESEARCH METHODOLOGY  – I

24-11-2023 10:00 am to 01:00 pm LLM(CRIMINAL LAWS) 1st SEM LLM---104 LEGISLATION PRINCIPLE---I

25-11-2023 10:00 am to 01:00 pm LLM(CRIMINAL LAWS) 1st SEM LLM---111 SEMINAR AND VIVA VOCE

Day and Date Time COURSE Year Paper Code Name of Subject

21-11-2023 02:00 pm to 05:00 pm LLM (Tort & Crime) 3rd SEM TC---301 GENERAL PRINCIPLE OF TORTS

22-11-2023 02:00 pm to 05:00 pm LLM (Tort & Crime) 3rd SEM TC---302

GEN.PRINCIPLE OF CRIME AND OFFENCES UNDER THE 

I.P.C

23-11-2023 02:00 pm to 05:00 pm LLM (Tort & Crime) 3rd SEM TC---303 COMPARATIVE CRIMINAL PROCEDURE

24-11-2023 02:00 pm to 05:00 pm LLM (Tort & Crime) 3rd SEM TC---304

LAW  RELATING  TO  REHABILITATION  &  TRET.OF 

OFFENDERS---I

25-11-2023 02:00 pm to 05:00 pm LLM (Tort & Crime) 3rd SEM TC---305 RECENT LEGAL DEVELOPMENT IN TORT AND CRIME

21-11-2023 02:00 pm to 05:00 pm LLM (PERSONAL LAW) 3rd SEM PL---301

HINDU  JURISPRUDENCE  &  LAWRELATING  TO  JOINT 

FAMILY

22-11-2023 02:00 pm to 05:00 pm LLM (PERSONAL LAW) 3rd SEM PL---302

HINDU  LAW  RELATING  TO  ADOPTION  AND 

MAINTENANCE

23-11-2023 02:00 pm to 05:00 pm LLM (PERSONAL LAW) 3rd SEM PL---303 MUSLIM JURISPRUDENCE  AND MATRIMONIAL LAWS

24-11-2023 02:00 pm to 05:00 pm LLM (PERSONAL LAW) 3rd SEM PL---304

PERSONAL  LAWS  RELATING  TO  INDIAN  CHRISTIAN  & 

PARASI

25-11-2023 02:00 pm to 05:00 pm LLM (PERSONAL LAW) 3rd SEM PL---305 RECENT LEGAL DEVELOPMENT IN PERSONAL LAW

School of Law
LL.M. IN CRIMINAL AND SECURITY LAWS 1st SEM

OPJS UNIVERSITY, CHURU (RAJASTHAN)

SCHEME OF EXAMINATION

School of Law
LL. M (3rd SEM)

Specialization: (A) Tort & Crime

SPECIALIZATION: (B) PERSONAL LAW

SCHEME OF EXAMINATION

OPJS UNIVERSITY, CHURU (RAJASTHAN)

OPJS UNIVERSITY, CHURU (RAJASTHAN)

OPJS UNIVERSITY, CHURU (RAJASTHAN)

SCHEME OF EXAMINATION

SCHEME OF EXAMINATION

School of Law
LL.M. IN CRIMINAL AND SECURITY LAWS 1st SEM

LL.M. IN CORPORATE AND COMMERCIAL LAWS 1st SEM

School of Law



21-11-2023 10:00 am to 01:00 pm LLB 1st SEM BL---101 GENERAL PRINCIPLES OF CONTRACT

22-11-2023 10:00 am to 01:00 pm LLB 1st SEM BL---102 CONSTITUTIONAL LAW –I

23-11-2023 10:00 am to 01:00 pm LLB 1st SEM BL---103 LAW OF TORT (INC. CONSUMER PROTE. ACT)

24-11-2023 10:00 am to 01:00 pm LLB 1st SEM BL---104 FAMILY LAW---I (HINDU LAW)

25-11-2023 10:00 am to 01:00 pm LLB 1st SEM BL---105 LEGAL ENGLISH

21-11-2023 10:00 am to 01:00 pm LLB 5th  SEM BL---501 LAW OF EVIDENCE

22-11-2023 10:00 am to 01:00 pm LLB 5th  SEM BL---502 CR.P.C. PROB. OF OFFENDERS ACT & JUVENILE JUSTICE ACT

23-11-2023 10:00 am to 01:00 pm LLB 5th  SEM BL---503 CIVIL PROCEDURE CODE AND LIMITATION ACT

24-11-2023 10:00 am to 01:00 pm LLB 5th  SEM BL---504 ENVIRONMENTAL LAW

25-11-2023 10:00 am to 01:00 pm LLB 5th  SEM BL---105 (A) CRIMINOLOGY---I

25-11-2023 10:00 am to 01:00 pm LLB 5th  SEM BL---105  (B) HUMAN RIGHT AND PRACTICE

21-11-2023 02:00 pm to 05:00 pm LLB 3rd SEM BL---301 JURISPRUDENCE

22-11-2023 02:00 pm to 05:00 pm LLB 3rd SEM BL---302 LAW OF CRIME –I

23-11-2023 02:00 pm to 05:00 pm LLB 3rd SEM BL---303 PROPERTY LAW---I

24-11-2023 02:00 pm to 05:00 pm LLB 3rd SEM BL---304 LABOUR LAWS---I

25-11-2023 02:00 pm to 05:00 pm LLB 5th  SEM BL---305 (A) ADMINISTRATIVE LAW

25-11-2023 02:00 pm to 05:00 pm LLB 5th  SEM BL---305 (B) PUBLIC INTERNATIONAL LAW---I

21-11-2023 10:00 am to 01:00 pm BA LL.B 1st SEM LGE---101 GENERAL ENGLISH

22-11-2023 10:00 am to 01:00 pm BA LL.B 1st SEM LBA---102 POLITICAL SCIENCE---I

23-11-2023 10:00 am to 01:00 pm BA LL.B 1st SEM LBA---103 HISTORY---I

24-11-2023 10:00 am to 01:00 pm BA LL.B 1st SEM LAW---111 RIGHT TO INFORMATION

25-11-2023 10:00 am to 01:00 pm BA LL.B 1st SEM LAW---112 CONTRACTS---I(GENERAL PRINCIPLES)

21-11-2023 10:00 am to 01:00 pm BA LL.B 1st SEM LBA---501 ECONOMICS---II

22-11-2023 10:00 am to 01:00 pm BA LL.B 1st SEM LBA---502 POLITICAL SCIENCE---III

23-11-2023 10:00 am to 01:00 pm BA LL.B 1st SEM LAW---511 JURISPRUDENCE---II

24-11-2023 10:00 am to 01:00 pm BA LL.B 1st SEM LAW---512 COMPANY LAW---I

25-11-2023 10:00 am to 01:00 pm BA LL.B 1st SEM LAW---513 PROPERTY LAW---I

21-11-2023 02:00 pm to 05:00 pm BA LL.B 3rd SEM LBA---301 HISTORY– II

22-11-2023 02:00 pm to 05:00 pm BA LL.B 3rd SEM LBA---302 SOCIOLOGY---I

23-11-2023 02:00 pm to 05:00 pm BA LL.B 3rd SEM LAW---311 FAMILY LAW---I(HINDU LAW)

24-11-2023 02:00 pm to 05:00 pm BA LL.B 3rd SEM LAW---311 CONSTITUTIONAL LAW---I

25-11-2023 02:00 pm to 05:00 pm BA LL.B 3rd SEM LAW---311 FAMILY LAW---II (MUSLIM LAW)

LL.B (BACHELOR OF LAWS)  1st SEM

LLB 3 YEAR (5th SEM)

OPTIONAL  PAPER:-­‐ ANY  ONE  OF  THE

FOLLOWING:

OPJS UNIVERSITY, CHURU (RAJASTHAN)

SCHEME OF EXAMINATION

School of Law

OPJS UNIVERSITY, CHURU (RAJASTHAN)

SCHEME OF EXAMINATION

School of Law
LLB 2 YEAR (3rd SEM)

OPTIONAL  PAPER:-­‐ ANY  ONE  OF  THE

FOLLOWING:

OPJS UNIVERSITY, CHURU (RAJASTHAN)

SCHEME OF EXAMINATION

School of Law
B.A LL.B (1st SEM)

B.A LL.B 3 YEAR (5th SEM)

OPJS UNIVERSITY, CHURU (RAJASTHAN)

SCHEME OF EXAMINATION

School of Law
B.A LL.B 2 YEAR (3rd SEM)



21-11-2023 02:00 pm to 05:00 pm BA LL.B 7th SEM LAW---701 PUBLIC INTEREST LAYERING

22-11-2023 02:00 pm to 05:00 pm BA LL.B 7th SEM LAW---702 LABOR LAW--- II

23-11-2023 02:00 pm to 05:00 pm BA LL.B 7th SEM LAW---703 ALTERNATE  DISPUTE  RESOLUTION  AND LEGAL AID 

24-11-2023 02:00 pm to 05:00 pm BA LL.B 7th SEM LAW---704 WOMEN AND LAW

25-11-2023 02:00 pm to 05:00 pm BA LL.B 7th SEM LAW---705 PUBLIC INTERNATIONAL LAW---I

21-11-2023 02:00 pm to 05:00 pm BA LL.B 9th SEM LAW---901 LAW OF EVIDENCE

22-11-2023 02:00 pm to 05:00 pm BA LL.B 9th SEM LAW---902 CRIME AND PUNISHMENT---II (CR.P.C.)

23-11-2023 02:00 pm to 05:00 pm BA LL.B 9th SEM LAW---903 CIVIL  PROCEDURE  CODE  AND LIMITATION ACT.

24-11-2023 02:00 pm to 05:00 pm BA LL.B 9th SEM LAW---904 DRAFTING, PLEADING  AND 
CONVEYANCING

25-11-2023 02:00 pm to 05:00 pm BA LL.B 9th SEM LAW---905 (A) LAND LAWS

25-11-2023 02:00 pm to 05:00 pm BA LL.B 9th SEM LAW---905 (B) INTELLECTUAL  PROPERTY LAW

21-11-2023 10:00 am to 01:00 pm B.COM. LL.B 1st SEM LGE---101 GENERAL ENGLISH

22-11-2023 10:00 am to 01:00 pm B.COM. LL.B 1st SEM LBC---102 BUSINESS ECONOMICS---I

23-11-2023 10:00 am to 01:00 pm B.COM. LL.B 1st SEM LBC---103 PRINCIPLES  OF  FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING

24-11-2023 10:00 am to 01:00 pm B.COM. LL.B 1st SEM LAW---111 RIGHT TO INFORMATION

25-11-2023 10:00 am to 01:00 pm B.COM. LL.B 1st SEM LAW---112 CONTRACTS---I(GENERAL PRINCIPLES)

21-11-2023 10:00 am to 01:00 pm B.COM. LL.B 1st SEM LBC---501 FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

22-11-2023 10:00 am to 01:00 pm B.COM. LL.B 1st SEM LBC---502 ENTREPRENEURSHIP  AND  SMALL 
SCALE BUSINESS

23-11-2023 10:00 am to 01:00 pm B.COM. LL.B 1st SEM LAW---511 JURISPRUDENCE---II

24-11-2023 10:00 am to 01:00 pm B.COM. LL.B 1st SEM LAW---512 COMPANY LAW---I

25-11-2023 10:00 am to 01:00 pm B.COM. LL.B 1st SEM LAW---513 PROPERTY LAW---I

21-11-2023 02:00 pm to 05:00 pm B.COM. LL.B 3rd SEM LBC---301 ECONOMICS---III

22-11-2023 02:00 pm to 05:00 pm B.COM. LL.B 3rd SEM LBC---302 COST ACCOUNTING

23-11-2023 02:00 pm to 05:00 pm B.COM. LL.B 3rd SEM LAW---311 FAMILY LAW---I(HINDU LAW)

24-11-2023 02:00 pm to 05:00 pm B.COM. LL.B 3rd SEM LAW---311 CONSTITUTIONAL LAW---I

25-11-2023 02:00 pm to 05:00 pm B.COM. LL.B 3rd SEM LAW---311 FAMILY LAW---II (MUSLIM LAW)

21-11-2023 02:00 pm to 05:00 pm B.COM. LL.B 7th SEM LAW---701 PUBLIC INTEREST LAYERING

22-11-2023 02:00 pm to 05:00 pm B.COM. LL.B 7th SEM LAW---702 LABOR LAW--- II

23-11-2023 02:00 pm to 05:00 pm B.COM. LL.B 7th SEM LAW---703 ALTERNATE  DISPUTE  RESOLUTION  AND LEGAL AID 

24-11-2023 02:00 pm to 05:00 pm B.COM. LL.B 7th SEM LAW---704 WOMEN AND LAW

25-11-2023 02:00 pm to 05:00 pm B.COM. LL.B 7th SEM LAW---705 PUBLIC INTERNATIONAL LAW---I

21-11-2023 02:00 pm to 05:00 pm B.COM. LL.B 9th SEM LAW---901 LAW OF EVIDENCE

22-11-2023 02:00 pm to 05:00 pm B.COM. LL.B 9th SEM LAW---902 CRIME AND PUNISHMENT---II (CR.P.C.)

23-11-2023 02:00 pm to 05:00 pm B.COM. LL.B 9th SEM LAW---903 CIVIL  PROCEDURE  CODE  AND LIMITATION ACT.

24-11-2023 02:00 pm to 05:00 pm B.COM. LL.B 9th SEM LAW---904 DRAFTING, PLEADING  AND 
CONVEYANCING

25-11-2023 02:00 pm to 05:00 pm B.COM. LL.B 9th SEM LAW---905 (A) LAND LAWS

25-11-2023 02:00 pm to 05:00 pm B.COM. LL.B 9th SEM LAW---905 (B) INTELLECTUAL  PROPERTY LAW

B.A LL.B 4 YEAR (7th SEM)

B.A LL.B 5 YEAR (9thSEM)

OPTIONAL  PAPER:-­‐ ANY  ONE  OF  THE

FOLLOWING:

OPJS UNIVERSITY, CHURU (RAJASTHAN)

SCHEME OF EXAMINATION

School of Law
B.COM. LL.B (1st SEM)

B.COM LL.B 3 YEAR (5th SEM)

B.COM LL.B 2 YEAR (3rd SEM)

B.COM LL.B 4 YEAR (7th SEM)

B.COM LL.B 5 YEAR (9th SEM)

OPTIONAL  PAPER:-­‐ ANY  ONE  OF  THE

FOLLOWING:

OPJS UNIVERSITY, CHURU (RAJASTHAN)

SCHEME OF EXAMINATION



21-11-2023 10:00 am to 01:00 pm B.SC LL.B 1st SEM LGE---101 GENERAL ENGLISH

22-11-2023 10:00 am to 01:00 pm B.SC LL.B 1st SEM LBS---102 CHEMISTRY---I

23-11-2023 10:00 am to 01:00 pm B.SC LL.B 1st SEM LBS---103 LIFE SCIENCE---I

24-11-2023 10:00 am to 01:00 pm B.SC LL.B 1st SEM LAW---111 RIGHT TO INFORMATION

25-11-2023 10:00 am to 01:00 pm B.SC LL.B 1st SEM LAW---112 CONTRACTS---I(GENERAL PRINCIPLES)

21-11-2023 10:00 am to 01:00 pm B.SC LL.B 5th SEM LBS---501 CHEMISTRY---III

22-11-2023 10:00 am to 01:00 pm B.SC LL.B 5th SEM LBS---502 LIFE  SCIENCE---III

23-11-2023 10:00 am to 01:00 pm B.SC LL.B 5th SEM LAW---511 JURISPRUDENCE---II

24-11-2023 10:00 am to 01:00 pm B.SC LL.B 5th SEM LAW---512 COMPANY LAW---I

25-11-2023 10:00 am to 01:00 pm B.SC LL.B 5th SEM LAW---513 PROPERTY LAW---I

21-11-2023 02:00 pm to 05:00 pm B.SC LL.B 3rd SEM LBS---301 CHEMISTRY---II

22-11-2023 02:00 pm to 05:00 pm B.SC LL.B 3rd SEM LBS---302 LIFE  SCIENCE---II

23-11-2023 02:00 pm to 05:00 pm B.SC LL.B 3rd SEM LAW---311 FAMILY LAW---I(HINDU LAW)

24-11-2023 02:00 pm to 05:00 pm B.SC LL.B 3rd SEM LAW---311 CONSTITUTIONAL LAW---I

25-11-2023 02:00 pm to 05:00 pm B.SC LL.B 3rd SEM LAW---311 FAMILY LAW---II (MUSLIM LAW)

21-11-2023 02:00 pm to 05:00 pm B.SC LL.B 7th SEM LAW---701 PUBLIC INTEREST LAYERING

22-11-2023 02:00 pm to 05:00 pm B.SC LL.B 7th SEM LAW---702 LABOR LAW--- II

23-11-2023 02:00 pm to 05:00 pm B.SC LL.B 7th SEM LAW---703 ALTERNATE  DISPUTE  RESOLUTION  AND LEGAL AID 

24-11-2023 02:00 pm to 05:00 pm B.SC LL.B 7th SEM LAW---704 WOMEN AND LAW

25-11-2023 02:00 pm to 05:00 pm B.SC LL.B 7th SEM LAW---705 PUBLIC INTERNATIONAL LAW---I

21-11-2023 02:00 pm to 05:00 pm B.SC LL.B 9th SEM LAW---901 LAW OF EVIDENCE

22-11-2023 02:00 pm to 05:00 pm B.SC LL.B 9th SEM LAW---902 CRIME AND PUNISHMENT---II (CR.P.C.)

23-11-2023 02:00 pm to 05:00 pm B.SC LL.B 9th SEM LAW---903 CIVIL  PROCEDURE  CODE  AND LIMITATION ACT.

24-11-2023 02:00 pm to 05:00 pm B.SC LL.B 9th SEM LAW---904 DRAFTING, PLEADING  AND 
CONVEYANCING

25-11-2023 02:00 pm to 05:00 pm B.SC LL.B 9th SEM LAW---905 (A) LAND LAWS

25-11-2023 02:00 pm to 05:00 pm B.SC LL.B 9th SEM LAW---905 (B) INTELLECTUAL  PROPERTY LAW

B.SC LL.B 2 YEAR (3rd SEM)

B.SC LL.B 4 YEAR (7thSEM)

B.SC LL.B 5 YEAR (9thSEM)

OPTIONAL  PAPER:-­‐ ANY  ONE  OF  THE

FOLLOWING:

B.SC LL.B 3 YEAR (5th SEM)

School of Law
B.SC LL.B (1st SEM)


